2022-23 ENDS Survey

St. Norbert College Student Poll



Where are you living during this current school year?

Where are you living during this current school year?

615 responses

@ College residence hall
@ On-campus house/apartment/

townhouse
@ Off-campus residence




How many years have you attended St. Norbert College?

How many years have you attended St. Norbert College?

615 responses

@ First year (Freshman)

@ Second year (Sophomore)
@ Third year (Junior)

@ Fourth year (Senior)

@ More than 4 years




How often do you think other students have you used an
ENDS product in the last 30 days?

How often do you think other students have you used an ENDS product in the last 30 days?

615 responses

@ Never

@® 1-10 times

@ 11-20 times

@ more than 20 times




How many students on campus do you think regularly used
ENDS products 1 or more times in the past 30 days?

How many students on campus do you think regularly used ENDS products 1 or more times in the
past 30 days?

614 responses

@® None

@ Some (less than 250)

@ Less than half (501-1000)

@ Over half (1001-1500)
— @ Almost all (over 1500)



How often have you used an ENDS product in the last 30
days?

613 responses

@ Never

@ 1-10 times
@ 11-20 times
/. @ more than 20 times




Which of the following ENDS products do you think are
used by students on campus.

605 responses

Juul 449 (74.2%)

Disposable nicotine 386 (63.8%)

E-cigs 259 (42.8%)
Vape Boxes 235 (38.8%)
Vape Pen 504 (83.3%)
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Which of the following ENDS products do you use?

Disposable icotne JNEENNE-60 (10.2%
E-gs 13 2.2%)
Vape Boxesli-§ (1.4%
Vape Pens =22 (3.7
Modtfied vape devicgs -4 (0.
None
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Why others are using ENDS products?
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Which of the following reasons explains why you use
ENDS products?

Which of the following reasons explains why you use ENDS products? Please check all that apply.

272 responses

Because the product... 50 (18.4
46 (16.9%)
Because of curiosity —24 (8.8%)
22 (8.1%)
N/A 16 (5.9%)
15 (5.5%)
—10 (3.7%)
none —10 (3.7%)
11 (4%)
NA 7 (2.6%)
7 (2.6%)
Because it looks cool -5 (1.8%)
—4 (1.5%)
| do not use ENDS pr... —4 (1.5%)



Where do you think the use of ENDS happens the most
on campus?

Atparties mivers

I shared dorm $paces

I closed dom spaces (1€. ...
I open space buldings

1 Vehicles

577 0430
0% 5474
3% 626

469 76.6%



Where do you use ENDS products the most on campus?

Where do you use ENDS products the most on campus?
279 responses

@ At parties/ mixers

///// @ |n shared dorm spaces
, /} @ In closed dorm spaces (i.e. single roo...
\ //é/ @ in open space buildings

— @ in vehicles
@ in outdoor spaces
® NA

@® None
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